

FIR No. 545/15
PS Kotwali
State v. Suraj etc

26.08.2016

Present: None for state.

Ms. Chitra Mal Amicus for accused Avdhesh.

Ms. Sadhna Bhatia, Amicus for accused Vinod.

Sh. H.S. Pandey, proxy counsel for accused Suraj.

Accused Suraj on bail.

Accused Avdhesh and Vinod in JC.

Ld. P.O is on leave today

As per direction of Ld. P.O matter be put up on
15.09.2016 same purpose already fixed.

(READER)
26.08.2016